PJBT #30 Triples Scratch @ Clearview 3/1/15 House Pattern

points bowler place $915 pins gm 5 TOTALTMTL 6 7 8 TOTAL TMTL 9 10
300| Darius Singletary 2199 10
300 Sam Bortnick 2136 10
300| Andrew Dekowski 2082 10
290 Ethan Resh 2080 10
290 Tyler Snyder 2142 10
290 Alden Everett 2290 10
285 Brian Kennedy 2124 9
285 Tristan Leyen 1773 9
285 Matt Stephens 2139 9
280 Anthony Neuer 2007 9
280 Austin Leon 1869 9
280 Alexis Neuer 2095 9
275 Kurtis Stidd 1711 8
275| Carlton Cummings 1670 8
275 Olivia Farwell 1655 8
270 Javion Norman 1702 8
270 Jesse Brown 1722 8
270 Ryan Carlisi 1602 8
265 Austin Kerper 1794 8
265 Tyler Dautrich 1662 8
265 Jack Celmer 1556 8
260 James Pasciuti 1671 8
260 Jacob Kerstetter 1568 8
260 Tucker Kuhlman 1764 8
255| Ben Cunningham 1018 5
255 Tyler Robles 990 5
255 Seth Evans 1087 5
250 Tanner Simet 1033 5
250 Michael Morris 996 5
250 Austin Curtis 1043 5
245 Kristen Keller 993 5
245 Matthew Keller 1019 5
245 Felicia Trievel 1039 5
240 Corey Callacki 987 5
240 Eric Erb 987 5
240| Zachary Dragovits 1051 5
235 Greg Tack 1132 5
235 Bryanna Leyen 834 5
235 Roger Harford Jr 989 5
230 Chad Enck 912 5
230 lan Groff 893 5
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230| Ronnie Kingsboro 960
62976 300 209 213 212 209 198 214 213 212 219 220
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bowler place $1,125
Kyle Vaughn $175
David Foote $175
Nick Wagner $175
Jill Sprenkle $100

Robert Patrula
Nicole Stambaugh

$100
$100

Logan Reed
Owen Shatzer
Hayden Shatzer

$50
$50
S50

Lucas Francis
Justin Bohn
Brandon Bohn

$50
$50
$50

Logan Chappell
Connor Chappell
Ben Rynes

Riley Celmer
Tyrus Current
Matthew Bortz

Erin Strickland
Zachary Newton
Andrew Malozzi

Michael Blackburn
David Triggs
Jennifer Williams

Zak Tobin
Joshua Honish
Briana Strickland

Breanna Hood
Lexi Kile
Jocelyn Hood

Paige Boyd
Kolby Bennett
Darren Zombro Il

Augie Quattrini
Kylee Polash
Kaitlyn Heckman

Caden Duff
Chloe Skurzynski
Austin Chubb

Camryn Brown
Nick Reis
Daniel Althouse

Cobi Kremer
Ryan Goddard
Sarah Kirch

Mackenzie Chesko
Shania Jennings
Ken Thompson

pins
1855
1690
2129
2146
1881
2099
1755
1508
1643
1751
1698
1863
1214
1548
1700
1610
1501
1599
1483
1596
1619
1309
1242
1315
855
924
836
434
773
876
915
964
916
729
929
1094
670
944
1002
877
973
1033
1010
976
1000
957
760
915

PJBT #30 Triples Handicap @ Clearview 3/1/15 House Pattern
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avg
185.50
169.00
212.90
214.60
188.10
209.90
195.00
167.56
182.56
194.56
188.67
207.00
151.75
193.50
212.50
201.25
187.63
199.88
185.38
199.50
202.38
163.63
155.25
164.38
171.00
184.80
167.20

86.80
154.60
175.20
183.00
192.80
183.20
145.80
185.80
218.80
134.00
188.80
200.40
175.40
194.60
206.60
202.00
195.20
200.00
191.40
152.00
183.00

5 TOTAL TMTL
925
889
1140
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950
1019

967
829
883

985
914
988

774
953
1124

1030
939
998

969
984
1018
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792
840

855
924
836

£yl 434
773
876

915
964
916

729
929

G S hdep 1 2 3 4
197|585 189 197 180 193 166
200|498 102 194 145 159 200 191
267(668 235 223 210 267 205
255(662 208 226 228 246 195
237(569( 33 237 161 171 192 189
255(614 246 176 192 182 223
226(606 218 192 175 170 212
200|521 88 161 166 194 160 148
216(569 214 160 183 161 165
225(627 214 225 188 196 162
222(600( 61 190 162 188 193 181
257(697 207 206 215 186 174
181|486 149 181 156 124 164
213|595( 64 190 195 193 204 171
267(687 267 227 193 212 225
256(661 170 235 256 205 164
236(562 30 155 156 220 172 236
246(607 183 214 210 185 206
214(604 203 206 195 151 214
257|612 28 164 171 257 166 226
214(623 213 201 209 191 204
188|544 181 175 188 183 122
201{529( 126 201 141 187 160 103
203{475 145 149 159 203 184
232[559 232 155 172 125 171
215|549 90 168 166 215 204 171
203[464 203 116 145 180 192
102|272 75 9 102 70
170]467| 196 159 170 138 149 157
256(598 256 150 192 142 136
225(523 173 183 167 167 225
220|612 51 194 198 220 164 188
244(598 179 175 244 149 169
1571439 148 137 154 133 157
202(538( 57 186 181 171 202 189
258(623 183 224 216 213 258
168|394 123 132 139 168 108
212|564 84 172 212 180 203 177
246(521 178 146 197 235 246
212(529 212 160 157 176 172
225(617 30 225 186 206 141 215
257(681 257 197 227 192 160
231(646 210 231 205 188 176
224{608 170 224 214 190 178
224(652 205 223 224 179 169
213[598 213 184 201 179 180
173|432| 63 138 167 127 155 173
195|567 185 195 187 179 169
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7

8 TOTAL TMTL

146
249
194
222
216



216
216
216
212
212
212
208
208
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204

Hunter Mikosz
Aidan D'Sauza
Madison Burkert

Amanda Barna
Brianna Barna
Kaitlin Barron

Drew Jaquith
James Carnal
Jim Pennypacker

Michael Baker
Brandon Miller
Bailey Fisher

796
827
949
904
819
69839 380

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

212(547 212 178 157 149
206(580( 40 194 180 206 185
212(562 212 181 169 198
196432 162 145 125 133
2431605 26 196 190 219 243
214(561 205 147 209 212
227(528 146 155 227 167
168|495| 66 160 167 168 151
184|520 181 184 155 161
212(585 186 212 187 182
233|580 17 233 171 176 168
183|543 179 183 181 133
191 180 188 178 177

187 183 190

186 200



